
WEEKDAY DATE EVENT LOCATION SEASON
Saturday 4-Mar-23 The Ice Bowl: Pick-Up Game & Brunch Upland Spring

Thursday 30-Mar-23 Captains Meeting Virtual Spring

Thursday 6-Apr-23 League Play: Week 1 & CADE Olcott Park Spring

Thursday 13-Apr-23 League Play: Week 2 & CADE Olcott Park Spring

Thursday 20-Apr-23 League Play: Week 3 & CADE Olcott Park Spring

Thursday 27-Apr-23 League Play: Week 4 & CADE Olcott Park Spring

Thursday 4-May-23 League Play: Week 5 & CADE Olcott Park Spring

Thursday 11-May-23 League Play: Week 6 & CADE Olcott Park Spring

Thursday 18-May-23 Playoffs: Round 1 Olcott Park Spring

Thursday 25-May-23 Playoffs: Round 2 Olcott Park Spring

Saturday 3-Jun-23 All-Star Game & Brunch Upland Summer

Thrusday 8-Jun-23 Captains Meeting & Trivia Night CADE Summer

Thrusday 15-Jun-23 League Play: Week 1 & CADE Olcott Park Summer

Thrusday 22-Jun-23 League Play: Week 2 & CADE Olcott Park Summer

Thrusday 29-Jun-23 League Play: Week 3 & CADE Olcott Park Summer

Thrusday 6-Jul-23 League Play: Week 4 & CADE Olcott Park Summer

Thrusday 13-Jul-23 League Play: Week 5 & CADE Olcott Park Summer

Thrusday 20-Jul-23 League Play: Week 6 & CADE Olcott Park Summer

Thrusday 27-Jul-23 Playoffs: Round 1 Olcott Park Summer

Thrusday 3-Aug-23 Playoffs: Round 2 Olcott Park Summer

Thrusday 10-Aug-23 Rain Out Week (If needed) Olcott Park Summer

Thursday 17-Aug-23 Captains Meeting & Trivia Night CADE Fall

Thursday 24-Aug-23 League Play: Week 1 & CADE Olcott Park Fall

Thursday 31-Aug-23 League Play: Week 2 & CADE Olcott Park Fall

Thursday 7-Sep-23 League Play: Week 3 & CADE Olcott Park Fall

Thursday 14-Sep-23 League Play: Week 4 & CADE Olcott Park Fall

Thursday 21-Sep-23 League Play: Week 5 & CADE Olcott Park Fall

Thursday 28-Sep-23 League Play: Week 6 & CADE Olcott Park Fall

Thursday 5-Oct-23 Playoffs: Round 1 Olcott Park Fall

Thursday 12-Oct-23 Playoffs: Round 2 Olcott Park Fall

Thursday 19-Oct-23 Rain-Out Week (If needed) Olcott Park Fall

Saturday 4-Nov-23 Fall Tournament (Tenative) TBD Fall

Note: All dates are subject to change and depend on a number of factors season to season. It's likely only 

slight adjustments will occur. Please use this as a guide until each season starts to assist you with scheduling 

etc. 

B-Town Kickball 2023 Schedule

Winter Gala & Awards                     

(Semi-Formal + Blue Theme)
TBATBA TBD Winter


